contactless systems family
datasheet                               contactless systems / card readers
minova technology 2018                                                                                                                                                                  www.minovatech.com
1
MCRN1 R 1.0
 MCRN1 RFID/NFC Card Reader Module
 Key Features  s
Frequency 13.56 MHz

o 128-Bit AES Advanced Encryption Standard (ECB Mode)
o SHA256 Secure Hash Algorithm
8 ORDERING CODES
Antenna
MCRN1
Internal Antenna
MCRANT-1010
External Antenna
MCRANT-1313
External Antenna
Size 49.6x61.8mm 90x91mm 115x115mm
ISO14443 ISO Card 60mm 100mm 100mm
ISO14443 KeyFob 40mm 50mm 60mm
ISO15693 ISO Card 100mm 150mm 200mm
ISO156933 KeyFob 60mm 80mm 100mm
ARTICLE NR: USB RS232 BLE RELAY Int. ANT Ext. ANT
MCRN1-0000 X    X
MCRN1-1000 X  X  X
MCRN1-1100 X  X X X
MCRN1-1110 X X    X
MCRN1-2000 X X X X X